AA. General Service Office Conference Approved Literature

AA Comes of Age

AA in Prison: Inmate to Inmate
Spanish

AA in the Military

AA Service Manual/12 Concepts
Large Print

Alcoholics Anonymous 4th Edition (Big Book)
Hard Cover
Discount Price (20 or more)
Large Print
Large Print Abridged
Pocket
Soft Cover

Discount (20 or more)

75th Anniversary Edition

CD (4th Edition, unabridged)

CD (First 164 pages)

Alcoholics Anonymous 4th Edition (Big Book) - SPANISH

Hard Cover
Soft Cover
Large Print
Pocket
A Rabbit Walks Into a Bar
As Bill Sees It
Discount Price (20 or more)
Soft Cover
Discount (20 or more purchased)
Large Print
Spanish
A Visual History of AA
Beginner's Book
Boxed Set: Dr. Bob & the Good Oldtimers/Pass It On
Boxed Set: Big Book/Experience, Strength, and Hope
Came to Believe
Large Print
Spanish
Daily Reflections
Discount Price (40 or more)
Large Print
Spanish
De Las Tinieblas Hacia La Luz
Dr. Bob and the Good Old Timers
AAWS DVD's (or as marked)
Emotional Sobriety
Emotional Sobriety I
Experience, Strength, and Hope
Forming True Partnerships

12/7/23

$14.50
$3.00
$3.00
$15.00
$5.20
$10.75

$14.50
$14.00
$14.50

$7.75

$7.25
$13.50
$11.25
$15.00
$12.50

$6.50

$14.50
$11.75
$13.50

$6.50
$15.00
$13.50
$13.00
$13.50
$11.00
$13.50
$11.25
$14.00
$15.00
$25.00
$22.00

$5.50

$6.25

$5.50
$15.25
$14.75
$14.00
$15.25

$7.25
$14.50
$13.00
$18.00
$18.00

$7.25
$15.50
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Fun in Sobriety
Grapevine Daily Quote Book
Group Handbook
Guide for Leading Beginner's Meetings
Happy, Joyous, and Free
Home Group - Heartbeat of AA
| Am Responsible
In Our Own Words
International AA Directory
Into Action
Language of the Heart
Large print
Soft cover
Spanish soft cover
Living Sober
Living Sober, large print
Making Amends
No Matter What
One on One
One Big Tent
Our Great Responsibility
Our Twelve Traditions
Pass It On
Sober and Out
Spiritual Awakenings
Spiritual Awakenings Il
Step By Step
Take Me To Your Sponsor
Thank You For Sharing
The Best of Bill - soft cover
Large print
Gift Edition
The Best of the Grapevine, Vol. 1, 2, & 3
Best of the Grapevine lll
Twelve and Twelve
Discount Price (20 or more)
Gift Edition
Large Print
Pocket
Soft Cover
Discount Price (20 or More)
CD
Twelve and Twelve SPANISH
Large Print
Pocket
Soft Cover
Twelve Concepts of World Service

12/7/23

$18.00
$15.00
$12.00

$3.00
$15.50
$11.50
$14.25
$15.00

$2.50
$15.00
$22.00
$20.00
$20.00
$17.25

$7.00

$6.25
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$13.00
$15.00
$14.25
$15.50
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.50

$8.50

$8.00
$10.25
$34.00
$14.00
$13.25
$12.75
$10.75
$10.00

$8.25
$10.75
$10.25
$23.50
$10.75
$10.75

$8.50
$10.75

$4.50



AA. General Service Office Conference Approved Literature

Voices of Long-Term Sobriety $15.00
Voices of Women in AA $15.00
Young and Sober $15.00

12/7/23



