AA Comes of Age	\$14.50
AA in Prison: Inmate to Inmate	\$3.00
Spanish	\$3.00
AA in the Military	\$15.00
•	•
AA Service Manual/12 Concepts	\$5.20
Large Print	\$10.75
Alcoholics Anonymous 4th Edition (Big Book)	
Hard Cover	\$14.50
Discount Price (20 or more)	\$14.00
Large Print	\$14.50
Large Print Abridged	\$7.75
	•
Pocket	\$7.25
Soft Cover	\$13.50
Discount (20 or more)	\$11.25
75th Anniversary Edition	\$15.00
CD (4th Edition, unabridged)	\$12.50
CD (First 164 pages)	\$6.50
Alcoholics Anonymous 4th Edition (Big Book) - SPANISH	,
Hard Cover	\$14.50
Soft Cover	•
	\$11.75
Large Print	\$13.50
Pocket	\$6.50
A Rabbit Walks Into a Bar	\$15.00
As Bill Sees It	\$13.50
Discount Price (20 or more)	\$13.00
Soft Cover	\$13.50
Discount (20 or more purchased)	\$11.00
Large Print	\$13.50
Spanish	\$11.25
A Visual History of AA	\$14.00
	•
Beginner's Book	\$15.00
Boxed Set: Dr. Bob & the Good Oldtimers/Pass It On	\$25.00
Boxed Set: Big Book/Experience, Strength, and Hope	\$22.00
Came to Believe	\$5.50
Large Print	\$6.25
Spanish	\$5.50
Daily Reflections	\$15.25
Discount Price (40 or more)	\$14.75
Large Print	\$14.00
Spanish	\$15.25
•	•
De Las Tinieblas Hacia La Luz	\$7.25
Dr. Bob and the Good Old Timers	\$14.50
AAWS DVD's (or as marked)	\$13.00
Emotional Sobriety	\$18.00
Emotional Sobriety II	\$18.00
Experience, Strength, and Hope	\$7.25
Forming True Partnerships	\$15.50
•	•

Fun in Sobriety	\$18.00
Grapevine Daily Quote Book	\$15.00
Group Handbook	\$12.00
Guide for Leading Beginner's Meetings	\$3.00
Happy, Joyous, and Free	\$15.50
Home Group - Heartbeat of AA	\$11.50
I Am Responsible	\$14.25
In Our Own Words	\$15.00
International AA Directory	\$2.50
Into Action	\$15.00
Language of the Heart	\$22.00
Large print	\$20.00
Soft cover	\$20.00
Spanish soft cover	\$17.25
Living Sober	\$7.00
Living Sober, large print	\$6.25
Making Amends	\$15.00
No Matter What	\$15.00
One on One	\$15.00
One Big Tent	\$15.00
Our Great Responsibility	\$13.00
Our Twelve Traditions	\$15.00
Pass It On	\$14.25
Sober and Out	\$15.50
Spiritual Awakenings	\$18.00
Spiritual Awakenings II	\$15.00
Step By Step	\$15.00
Take Me To Your Sponsor	\$15.00
Thank You For Sharing	\$14.50
The Best of Bill - soft cover	\$8.50
Large print	\$8.00
Gift Edition	\$10.25
The Best of the Grapevine, Vol. 1, 2, & 3	\$34.00
Best of the Grapevine III Twelve and Twelve	\$14.00
	\$13.25 \$12.75
Discount Price (20 or more) Gift Edition	\$12.75
Large Print	\$10.75
Pocket	\$8.25
Soft Cover	\$10.75
Discount Price (20 or More)	\$10.75
CD	\$23.50
Twelve and Twelve SPANISH	\$23.50 \$10.75
Large Print	\$10.75
Pocket	\$8.50
Soft Cover	\$8.50 \$10.75
	\$4.50
Twelve Concepts of World Service	\$4.50

## AA. General Service Office Conference Approved Literature

Voices of Long-Term Sobriety	\$15.00
Voices of Women in AA	\$15.00
Young and Sober	\$15.00